Quality Registration
Technical specification
QR 0022
Created: 08/07/2013
Technical specifications
CT-C (Cable Tray Cover)
Finishing: Pre-galvanized
Product Number Height Width Length Dim A Fmax Unit Packaging
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kN) (unit)
CT-C-050-2PG 10090 0 50 2000 50 M 2
CT-C-075-2PG 10091 0 75 2000 75 M 2
CT-C-100-2PG 10092 0 100 2000 100 M 2
CT-C-150-2PG 10093 0 150 2000 150 M 2
CT-C-200-2PG 10094 0 200 2000 200 M 2
CT-C-300-2PG 10095 0 300 2000 300 M 2
CT-C-400-2PG 10096 0 400 2000 400 M 2
CT-C-500-2PG 10097 0 500 2000 500 M 2
CT-C-600-2PG 10098 0 600 2000 600 M 2
Finishing: Dipped galvanized
Product Number Height Width Length Dim A Fmax Unit Packaging
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kN) (unit)
CT-C-050-2DG 10414 0 50 2000 50 M 2
CT-C-075-2DG 10415 0 75 2000 75 M 2
CT-C-100-2DG 10416 0 100 2000 100 M 2
CT-C-150-2DG 10417 0 150 2000 150 M 2
CT-C-200-2DG 10418 0 200 2000 200 M 2
CT-C-300-2DG 10419 0 300 2000 300 M 2
CT-C-400-2DG 10420 0 400 2000 400 M 2
CT-C-500-2DG 10421 0 500 2000 500 M 2
CT-C-600-2DG 10422 0 600 2000 600 M 2
Finishing: Coated
Product Number Height Width Length Dim A Fmax Unit Packaging
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kN) (unit)
CT-C-050-2CO 10742 0 50 2000 50 M 2
CT-C-075-2CO 10743 0 75 2000 75 M 2
CT-C-100-2CO 10744 0 100 2000 100 M 2
CT-C-150-2CO 10745 0 150 2000 150 M 2
CT-C-200-2CO 10746 0 200 2000 200 M 2
CT-C-300-2CO 10747 0 300 2000 300 M 2
CT-C-400-2CO 10748 0 400 2000 400 M 2
CT-C-500-2CO 10749 0 500 2000 500 M 2
P. 1 / 3 Rev01: 05/10/2017
Quality Registration
Technical specification
QR 0022
Created: 08/07/2013
CT-C-600-2CO 10750 0 600 2000 600 M 2
Mounting instructions:
-
Load capacity:
Standard: -